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Purse Breakdown:2022 AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am (ends Feb 6, 2022) 
Total Purse: 8,700,000

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18% $1,566,000.00 $1,257,150.00 $1,038,200.00 $885,225.00 $779,520.00 $702,162.50 $643,800.00 $597,309.38 $559,216.69 $527,002.50

2 10.9% $948,300.00 $774,300.00 $658,300.00 $582,900.00 $529,395.00 $490,100.00 $458,925.00 $433,368.75 $411,558.34 $392,370.00

3 6.9% $600,300.00 $513,300.00 $461,100.00 $424,668.75 $398,460.00 $377,362.50 $359,807.16 $344,465.62 $330,600.00 $317,767.50

4 4.9% $426,300.00 $391,500.00 $366,125.00 $348,000.00 $332,775.00 $319,725.00 $307,917.84 $296,887.50 $286,375.00 $276,225.00

5 4.1% $356,700.00 $336,037.50 $321,900.00 $309,393.75 $298,410.00 $288,187.50 $278,400.00 $268,884.38 $259,550.00 $250,342.50

6 3.625% $315,375.00 $304,500.00 $293,625.00 $283,837.50 $274,485.00 $265,350.00 $256,339.28 $247,406.25 $238,525.00 $230,550.00

7 3.375% $293,625.00 $282,750.00 $273,325.00 $264,262.50 $255,345.00 $246,500.00 $237,696.42 $228,918.75 $221,125.00 $214,020.00

8 3.125% $271,875.00 $263,175.00 $254,475.00 $245,775.00 $237,075.00 $228,375.00 $219,675.00 $212,062.50 $205,175.00 $198,795.00

9 2.925% $254,475.00 $245,775.00 $237,075.00 $228,375.00 $219,675.00 $210,975.00 $203,517.86 $196,837.50 $190,675.00 $184,875.00

10 2.725% $237,075.00 $228,375.00 $219,675.00 $210,975.00 $202,275.00 $195,025.00 $188,603.58 $182,700.00 $177,141.67 $171,825.00

11 2.525% $219,675.00 $210,975.00 $202,275.00 $193,575.00 $186,615.00 $180,525.00 $174,932.14 $169,650.00 $164,575.00 $159,645.00

12 2.325% $202,275.00 $193,575.00 $184,875.00 $178,350.00 $172,695.00 $167,475.00 $162,503.58 $157,687.50 $152,975.00 $148,335.00

13 2.125% $184,875.00 $176,175.00 $170,375.00 $165,300.00 $160,515.00 $155,875.00 $151,317.86 $146,812.50 $142,341.67 $137,895.00

14 1.925% $167,475.00 $163,125.00 $158,775.00 $154,425.00 $150,075.00 $145,725.00 $141,375.00 $137,025.00 $132,675.00 $128,499.00

15 1.825% $158,775.00 $154,425.00 $150,075.00 $145,725.00 $141,375.00 $137,025.00 $132,675.00 $128,325.00 $124,168.34 $120,147.00

16 1.725% $150,075.00 $145,725.00 $141,375.00 $137,025.00 $132,675.00 $128,325.00 $123,975.00 $119,842.50 $115,855.00 $111,969.00

17 1.625% $141,375.00 $137,025.00 $132,675.00 $128,325.00 $123,975.00 $119,625.00 $115,523.57 $111,577.50 $107,735.00 $103,965.00

18 1.525% $132,675.00 $128,325.00 $123,975.00 $119,625.00 $115,275.00 $111,215.00 $107,320.71 $103,530.00 $99,808.34 $96,570.00

19 1.425% $123,975.00 $119,625.00 $115,275.00 $110,925.00 $106,923.00 $103,095.00 $99,366.43 $95,700.00 $92,558.34 $89,784.00

20 1.325% $115,275.00 $110,925.00 $106,575.00 $102,660.00 $98,919.00 $95,265.00 $91,660.71 $88,631.25 $85,985.00 $83,607.00

21 1.225% $106,575.00 $102,225.00 $98,455.00 $94,830.00 $91,263.00 $87,725.00 $84,825.00 $82,323.75 $80,088.34 $78,039.00

22 1.125% $97,875.00 $94,395.00 $90,915.00 $87,435.00 $83,955.00 $81,200.00 $78,859.29 $76,777.50 $74,868.34 $73,080.00

23 1.045% $90,915.00 $87,435.00 $83,955.00 $80,475.00 $77,865.00 $75,690.00 $73,763.57 $71,992.50 $70,325.00 $68,730.00

24 0.965% $83,955.00 $80,475.00 $76,995.00 $74,602.50 $72,645.00 $70,905.00 $69,289.29 $67,751.25 $66,265.00 $64,815.00

25 0.885% $76,995.00 $73,515.00 $71,485.00 $69,817.50 $68,295.00 $66,845.00 $65,436.43 $64,053.75 $62,688.33 $61,378.50

26 0.805% $70,035.00 $68,730.00 $67,425.00 $66,120.00 $64,815.00 $63,510.00 $62,205.00 $60,900.00 $59,643.33 $58,420.50

27 0.775% $67,425.00 $66,120.00 $64,815.00 $63,510.00 $62,205.00 $60,900.00 $59,595.00 $58,344.38 $57,130.00 $55,941.00

28 0.745% $64,815.00 $63,510.00 $62,205.00 $60,900.00 $59,595.00 $58,290.00 $57,047.14 $55,843.13 $54,665.00 $53,505.00
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29 0.715% $62,205.00 $60,900.00 $59,595.00 $58,290.00 $56,985.00 $55,752.50 $54,561.43 $53,396.25 $52,248.33 $51,156.00

30 0.685% $59,595.00 $58,290.00 $56,985.00 $55,680.00 $54,462.00 $53,287.50 $52,137.86 $51,003.75 $49,928.33 $48,894.00

31 0.655% $56,985.00 $55,680.00 $54,375.00 $53,178.75 $52,026.00 $50,895.00 $49,776.43 $48,720.00 $47,705.00 $46,719.00

32 0.625% $54,375.00 $53,070.00 $51,910.00 $50,786.25 $49,677.00 $48,575.00 $47,539.29 $46,545.00 $45,578.33 $44,631.00

33 0.595% $51,765.00 $50,677.50 $49,590.00 $48,502.50 $47,415.00 $46,400.00 $45,426.43 $44,478.75 $43,548.33 $42,630.00

34 0.57% $49,590.00 $48,502.50 $47,415.00 $46,327.50 $45,327.00 $44,370.00 $43,437.86 $42,521.25 $41,615.00 $40,716.00

35 0.545% $47,415.00 $46,327.50 $45,240.00 $44,261.25 $43,326.00 $42,412.50 $41,511.43 $40,618.13 $39,730.00 $38,845.50

36 0.52% $45,240.00 $44,152.50 $43,210.00 $42,303.75 $41,412.00 $40,527.50 $39,647.14 $38,769.38 $37,893.33 $37,018.50

37 0.495% $43,065.00 $42,195.00 $41,325.00 $40,455.00 $39,585.00 $38,715.00 $37,845.00 $36,975.00 $36,105.00 $35,235.00

38 0.475% $41,325.00 $40,455.00 $39,585.00 $38,715.00 $37,845.00 $36,975.00 $36,105.00 $35,235.00 $34,365.00 $33,495.00

39 0.455% $39,585.00 $38,715.00 $37,845.00 $36,975.00 $36,105.00 $35,235.00 $34,365.00 $33,495.00 $32,625.00 $31,789.80

40 0.435% $37,845.00 $36,975.00 $36,105.00 $35,235.00 $34,365.00 $33,495.00 $32,625.00 $31,755.00 $30,923.67 $30,136.80

41 0.415% $36,105.00 $35,235.00 $34,365.00 $33,495.00 $32,625.00 $31,755.00 $30,885.00 $30,058.50 $29,280.33 $28,588.20

42 0.395% $34,365.00 $33,495.00 $32,625.00 $31,755.00 $30,885.00 $30,015.00 $29,194.71 $28,427.25 $27,753.00 $27,161.40

43 0.375% $32,625.00 $31,755.00 $30,885.00 $30,015.00 $29,145.00 $28,333.00 $27,579.00 $26,926.50 $26,361.00 $25,856.40

44 0.355% $30,885.00 $30,015.00 $29,145.00 $28,275.00 $27,474.60 $26,738.00 $26,112.43 $25,578.00 $25,104.33 $24,690.60

45 0.335% $29,145.00 $28,275.00 $27,405.00 $26,622.00 $25,908.60 $25,317.00 $24,819.86 $24,381.75 $24,002.33 $23,664.00

46 0.315% $27,405.00 $26,535.00 $25,781.00 $25,099.50 $24,551.40 $24,099.00 $23,701.29 $23,359.50 $23,055.00 $22,794.00

47 0.295% $25,665.00 $24,969.00 $24,331.00 $23,838.00 $23,437.80 $23,084.00 $22,781.57 $22,511.25 $22,281.67 $22,080.60

48 0.279% $24,273.00 $23,664.00 $23,229.00 $22,881.00 $22,567.80 $22,301.00 $22,060.71 $21,858.75 $21,682.33 $21,523.80

49 0.265% $23,055.00 $22,707.00 $22,417.00 $22,141.50 $21,906.60 $21,692.00 $21,513.86 $21,358.50 $21,218.33 $21,088.80

50 0.257% $22,359.00 $22,098.00 $21,837.00 $21,619.50 $21,419.40 $21,257.00 $21,116.14 $20,988.75 $20,870.33 $20,758.20

51 0.251% $21,837.00 $21,576.00 $21,373.00 $21,184.50 $21,036.60 $20,909.00 $20,793.00 $20,684.25 $20,580.33 $20,479.80

52 0.245% $21,315.00 $21,141.00 $20,967.00 $20,836.50 $20,723.40 $20,619.00 $20,519.57 $20,423.25 $20,329.00 $20,236.20

53 0.241% $20,967.00 $20,793.00 $20,677.00 $20,575.50 $20,479.80 $20,387.00 $20,295.86 $20,205.75 $20,116.33 $20,027.40

54 0.237% $20,619.00 $20,532.00 $20,445.00 $20,358.00 $20,271.00 $20,184.00 $20,097.00 $20,010.00 $19,923.00 $19,836.00

55 0.235% $20,445.00 $20,358.00 $20,271.00 $20,184.00 $20,097.00 $20,010.00 $19,923.00 $19,836.00 $19,749.00 $19,662.00

56 0.233% $20,271.00 $20,184.00 $20,097.00 $20,010.00 $19,923.00 $19,836.00 $19,749.00 $19,662.00 $19,575.00 $19,488.00

57 0.231% $20,097.00 $20,010.00 $19,923.00 $19,836.00 $19,749.00 $19,662.00 $19,575.00 $19,488.00 $19,401.00 $19,314.00

58 0.229% $19,923.00 $19,836.00 $19,749.00 $19,662.00 $19,575.00 $19,488.00 $19,401.00 $19,314.00 $19,227.00 $19,140.00
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59 0.227% $19,749.00 $19,662.00 $19,575.00 $19,488.00 $19,401.00 $19,314.00 $19,227.00 $19,140.00 $19,053.00 $18,966.00

60 0.225% $19,575.00 $19,488.00 $19,401.00 $19,314.00 $19,227.00 $19,140.00 $19,053.00 $18,966.00 $18,879.00 $18,792.00

61 0.223% $19,401.00 $19,314.00 $19,227.00 $19,140.00 $19,053.00 $18,966.00 $18,879.00 $18,792.00 $18,705.00 $18,618.00

62 0.221% $19,227.00 $19,140.00 $19,053.00 $18,966.00 $18,879.00 $18,792.00 $18,705.00 $18,618.00 $18,531.00 $18,444.00

63 0.219% $19,053.00 $18,966.00 $18,879.00 $18,792.00 $18,705.00 $18,618.00 $18,531.00 $18,444.00 $18,357.00 $18,270.00

64 0.217% $18,879.00 $18,792.00 $18,705.00 $18,618.00 $18,531.00 $18,444.00 $18,357.00 $18,270.00 $18,183.00 $18,096.00

65 0.215% $18,705.00 $18,618.00 $18,531.00 $18,444.00 $18,357.00 $18,270.00 $18,183.00 $18,096.00 $18,009.00 $17,922.00

Total $8,700,000.00

66 0.213% $18,531.00 $18,444.00 $18,357.00 $18,270.00 $18,183.00 $18,096.00 $18,009.00 $17,922.00 $17,835.00 $17,748.00

67 0.211% $18,357.00 $18,270.00 $18,183.00 $18,096.00 $18,009.00 $17,922.00 $17,835.00 $17,748.00 $17,661.00 $17,574.00

68 0.209% $18,183.00 $18,096.00 $18,009.00 $17,922.00 $17,835.00 $17,748.00 $17,661.00 $17,574.00 $17,487.00 $17,400.00

69 0.207% $18,009.00 $17,922.00 $17,835.00 $17,748.00 $17,661.00 $17,574.00 $17,487.00 $17,400.00 $17,313.00 $17,226.00

70 0.205% $17,835.00 $17,748.00 $17,661.00 $17,574.00 $17,487.00 $17,400.00 $17,313.00 $17,226.00 $17,139.00 $17,052.00

71 0.203% $17,661.00 $17,574.00 $17,487.00 $17,400.00 $17,313.00 $17,226.00 $17,139.00 $17,052.00 $16,965.00 $16,878.00

72 0.201% $17,487.00 $17,400.00 $17,313.00 $17,226.00 $17,139.00 $17,052.00 $16,965.00 $16,878.00 $16,791.00 $16,704.00

73 0.199% $17,313.00 $17,226.00 $17,139.00 $17,052.00 $16,965.00 $16,878.00 $16,791.00 $16,704.00 $16,617.00 $16,530.00

74 0.197% $17,139.00 $17,052.00 $16,965.00 $16,878.00 $16,791.00 $16,704.00 $16,617.00 $16,530.00 $16,443.00 $16,356.00

75 0.195% $16,965.00 $16,878.00 $16,791.00 $16,704.00 $16,617.00 $16,530.00 $16,443.00 $16,356.00 $16,269.00 $16,182.00

76 0.193% $16,791.00 $16,704.00 $16,617.00 $16,530.00 $16,443.00 $16,356.00 $16,269.00 $16,182.00 $16,095.00 $16,008.00

77 0.191% $16,617.00 $16,530.00 $16,443.00 $16,356.00 $16,269.00 $16,182.00 $16,095.00 $16,008.00 $15,921.00 $15,834.00

78 0.189% $16,443.00 $16,356.00 $16,269.00 $16,182.00 $16,095.00 $16,008.00 $15,921.00 $15,834.00 $15,747.00 $15,660.00

79 0.187% $16,269.00 $16,182.00 $16,095.00 $16,008.00 $15,921.00 $15,834.00 $15,747.00 $15,660.00 $15,573.00 $15,486.00

80 0.185% $16,095.00 $16,008.00 $15,921.00 $15,834.00 $15,747.00 $15,660.00 $15,573.00 $15,486.00 $15,399.00 $15,312.00

81 0.183% $15,921.00 $15,834.00 $15,747.00 $15,660.00 $15,573.00 $15,486.00 $15,399.00 $15,312.00 $15,225.00 $15,138.00

82 0.181% $15,747.00 $15,660.00 $15,573.00 $15,486.00 $15,399.00 $15,312.00 $15,225.00 $15,138.00 $15,051.00

83 0.179% $15,573.00 $15,486.00 $15,399.00 $15,312.00 $15,225.00 $15,138.00 $15,051.00 $14,964.00

84 0.177% $15,399.00 $15,312.00 $15,225.00 $15,138.00 $15,051.00 $14,964.00 $14,877.00

85 0.175% $15,225.00 $15,138.00 $15,051.00 $14,964.00 $14,877.00 $14,790.00

86 0.173% $15,051.00 $14,964.00 $14,877.00 $14,790.00 $14,703.00

87 0.171% $14,877.00 $14,790.00 $14,703.00 $14,616.00

88 0.169% $14,703.00 $14,616.00 $14,529.00
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89 0.167% $14,529.00 $14,442.00

90 0.165% $14,355.00


